
SCALE 
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CHECKED APPROVED DRAWN CUSTOMER: 

DRAW NO. 
ITEM NO. 

DESCRIPTION: 

USB A /M---MICRO B/M+Lighting /M
+TYPE C/M    1m

USB-MULTI10

USB A MALE NICKEL PLATED 

CABLE

1PCS 

28AWG*1P+22AWG*2C WHITE TPE JACKET 
FLAT CABLE OD:2.4 X4.8mm

PET JACKET

22AWG X2C
28AWGX1P

4PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS 

NICKEL PLATED 

NICKEL PLATED 

NICKEL PLATED MICRO B MALE

LIGHTING MALE

TYPE C MALE
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ALUMINIUM SHELL 

ALUMINIUM SHELL 

ALUMINIUM SHELL 

HOOD MOLD 5PCS 

3PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS 

1PCS 

WHITE PVC 

GOLD ALUMINIUM SHELL  18X11.3X6.9 mm

PIN OUT 

P1

P2

P3

P4

1

5

1
2
3
4

1

2

3

4
1

4

±

5

4

3

2

16

7

1 8
9

9

P1

P2

P3

P4

1000     30mm

±  200     10mm

GOLD ALUMINIUM SHELL   24X16.9X7.8 mm

GOLD ALUMINIUM SHELL  18X16.9X7.8 mm

NO. PARTS NAME Q’TY SPECIFICATION

NOTES:
1.TESTING:100%OPEN AND SHORT AND
    MISS WIRE TEST.
2.ALL MATERIAL ARE ROHS COMPLIANT.


